
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/2022 -
Bezirk Nordbaden

Landesliga "Oberrhein" (5-8)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 29.01.2022 15:00

15:00 76332-1
15:00 (H)
15:00 68789-1

1
2
3
4

PS Karlsruhe II
BSpfr. Neusatz III
TV Helmsheim
SG Waghäusel/Rot

PS Karlsruhe
BSG Sinzheim/Bühl
TuS Bietigheim
BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV

 
 
 
 

Sa. 12.02.2022 15:00 76467-1
15:00 (H)
15:00
15:00 68789-1
19:00 76467-1
19:00 (H)
19:00
19:00 68789-1

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

TuS Bietigheim
TV Helmsheim
BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV
SG Waghäusel/Rot
TuS Bietigheim
TV Helmsheim
BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV
SG Waghäusel/Rot

BSpfr. Neusatz III
BSG Sinzheim/Bühl
PS Karlsruhe II
PS Karlsruhe
BSG Sinzheim/Bühl
BSpfr. Neusatz III
PS Karlsruhe
PS Karlsruhe II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 19.03.2022 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00 76332-1
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00 76332-1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

PS Karlsruhe
PS Karlsruhe II
BSG Sinzheim/Bühl
BSpfr. Neusatz III
PS Karlsruhe
PS Karlsruhe II
BSG Sinzheim/Bühl
BSpfr. Neusatz III

TV Helmsheim
TuS Bietigheim
SG Waghäusel/Rot
BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV
TuS Bietigheim
TV Helmsheim
BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV
SG Waghäusel/Rot

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa. 09.04.2022 15:00
15:00
15:00 76467-1
15:00 (H)
18:45 v
18:45 v 76467-1
19:00
19:00 (H)

21
22
23
24
25
27
26
28

PS Karlsruhe
PS Karlsruhe II
TuS Bietigheim
TV Helmsheim
PS Karlsruhe
TuS Bietigheim
PS Karlsruhe II
TV Helmsheim

BSpfr. Neusatz III
BSG Sinzheim/Bühl
SG Waghäusel/Rot
BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV
BSG Sinzheim/Bühl
BSV Eggenst...dshafen IV
BSpfr. Neusatz III
SG Waghäusel/Rot

7:1
0:8 NA
8:0 NA

3:5
7:1
5:3

0:8 NA
8:0 NA

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Stirumschule Sporthalle
Schwimmbadstr. 2a, 76646 Bruchsal

68789-1 Harres Sportzentrum
An der Autobahn 60 , 68789 St.Leon-Rot

76332-1 Dobeltal-Sporthalle
Im Dobeltal, 76332 Bad Herrenalb

76467-1 Mehrzweckhalle
Schulstr. 10, 76467 Bietigheim
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